DUCAR

Equipment parts manual

Model : DUESB721SS
Snowblower

Picture may not reflect the exact model



\, ,,.,

NN

\ ..,/ \
P T N T
®EE®E ®EEE®

\TATA_




No. Part number Description Qty
1 DUPKC421-01 upper handle 1
2 | DUPKC421-02 clutch lever 1
3 | DUPKC421-46 handle seat 1
4 | DUPGB/T889.1-2000 nut M6 19
5 | DUPKC55-25 handle nut 2
6 | DUPGB/T12-1988 screw M8x40 2
7 | DUPKC421-03 lower handle 1
8 | DUPGB/T5780-2000 bolt M8x30 1
9 | DUPRT212 engine 1
10 | DUPKC421-05 hook for spring 2
11 | DUPKC421-06 spring 2 1
12 | DUPKC421-07 locating tooth tooth for rotating 1
13 [ DUPKC421-08 sleeve 1
14 | DUPGB/T5780-2000 screw M6x35 1
15 | DUPGB/T96.1-2002 washer 6 9
16 | DUPGB/T818-2000 screw M4X60 2
17 |[DUPGB/T41-2000 nut M4 2
18 | DUPKC421-09 locating ring for chute 1

20 | DUPGB/T846-1985 screw ST4.2*16 3

21 | DUPKC421-10 handle for chute 1

22 | DUPGB/T 16824.2-2016 bolt M6x35 8

23 [DUPKC421-11 deflector 1

24 | DUPGB/T 2672-86 bolt M8x20 2

25 | DUPKC421-12 octagonal plate 4

26 | DUPKC421-13 brake pad 2

27 | DUPGB/T889.1-2000 nut M8 7

28 | DUPKC421-14 chute 1

29 | DUPKC421-15 plastic cover 1

32 | DUPGB/T845-1985 Screw ST4.2*13 4

33 [DUPGB/T5780-2000 bolt M6x12 11

34 [DUPKC421-17 cover for teeth plate 1

35 | DUPKC421-18 teeth plate 1

36 |DUPGB/T12-1988 bolt M6x20 2

37 | DUPKC421-19 locating support for chute 1

38 | DUPKC421-20 housing 1

39 | DUPKC421-21 auger plate 2

40 | DUPGB/T9074.15-1986 bolt M6x25 2

41 | DUPGB/T5287-2002 big washer C6 2

42 | DUPKC421-22 bearing 6203-RZ 2

43 | DUPGB/T276-1997 bearing cover 2

44 | DUPGB/T 2672-86 screw M6x20 12




No. Part number Description Qty
45 | DUPKC421-23 washer for auger plate 12
46 | DUPKC421-24 fixing plate for auger 2
47 | DUPKC421-25 auger shaft 1
48 | DUPKC421-26 guiding seat for snow throwing 1
49 |DUPkc421-27 scrapper 1
50 |DUPKC421-28 shaft for scrapper 1
51 |[DUPGB/T 894.1-86 clip12 4
52 |[DUPGB/T12-1988 bolt M6x12 2
53 | DUPKC421-29 belt plate 1
54 | DUPKC421-30 support for tension pulley 1
55 | DUPKC421-31 spring 3 1
56 | DUPKC421-32 spring 1 2
57 |DUPGB/T1095-2000 flat key B 5x5x18 1
58 | DUPKC421-33 auger pulley 1
59 belt 4PK945 1
60 | DUPKC421-34 side plate 1
61 | DUPKCL19-21 screw M6x25 2
62 [ DUPKCL20SD-09 dust cover 2
63 | DUPKCL20-17 bearing 12.8 4
64 |[DUPKCL20SD-13B wheel 2
65 | DUPGB/T5780-200 bolt M8x75 2
66 | DUPKC421-35 sleeve for wheel shaft 2
67 | DUPKC421-36 tension pulley 1
68 | DUPGB/T 5287-2002 washer 8 1
69 | DUPKC421-37 drive pulley 1
70 |DUPKC421-38 washer 10 1
72 |DUPGB/6563-1986 bolt M10x30 3
73 | DUPKC421-39 sleeve 1
74 | DUPKC421-35A wheel shaft sleeve 1
75 | DUPGB/T6183.1-2000 NUT M6 2
76 | DUPGB/T12-1988 Screw M8*20 2
77 | DUPKC421-40 side plate for engine 1
78 [ DUPKC421-41 sleeve for engine shaft 1
79 | DUPGB/T1095-2000 flat key B 4.7x4.7x30 1
80 | DUPKC421-42 connecting seat 1
81 [DUPGB/T5780-2000 bolt M8x20 1
82 | DUPKC421-43 pulley seat 1
83 | DUPGB/T5780-2000 bolt M6x25 1
84 |[DUPKC21-02-2 sleeve 2
85 [ DUPKC40-28 pulley 1
86 |[DUPGB/T5780-2000 bolt M8x16 2




No. Part number Description Qty
87 |DUPGB/T5780-2000 bolt M8x30 1
88 | DUPKC421-44 cable 1
89 | DUPKC18-04 sleeve 1
90 | DUPKC421-45 cable adjusting plate 1
91 | DUPKC318B-03 cable spring 1
92 |DUPKC421-47 Pull rod sleeve 2
93 |[DUPKC421-48 support plate 1
94 | DUPKC421-49 plug 1
95 | DUPKC421-51 square hole sleeve 1




